M9BW16MHZ2 D
Number of auto switches
Number of fingers
2
10 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm

�
ø10 ø16 ø20 ø25
How to Order
2 fingers
Double acting
Single acting (Normally open)
Single acting (Normally closed)
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pc.
∗ For the applicable auto switch model,
refer to the table below.
Standard
 (MHQG2 compatible type)
Nil: Basic type
1: Side tapped
mounting
2: Through-holes
in opening/
closing
direction
Narrow type
 (MHQ2 compatible type)
N: Basic type
N1: Side tapped
mounting
N2: Through-holes
in opening/
closing
direction
3: Flat type fingers
The flat type fingers do not have standard
and narrow options.
When MHQG2/MHQ2 compatible types
are required, see the -X51 made-to-order
specifications on page 696.
Nil: Basic type E: End boss type
Side ported
(Double acting/
 Single acting)
W: End boss type
Axial ported
ø4 One-touch fitting
for coxial tubing
(Double acting)
K: End boss type
Axial ported
with ø4 One-touch
fitting
(Single acting)
M: End boss type
Axial ported
with M5 port